
Day Range H/W Milford Launch Site Ready at Deputy DM Tel No DM

Sun Apr 11 4.3 17:39 St Brides 11:00 Pete 01239 831927 Rich

Sun Apr 18 5.5 09:17 Martins Haven 12:00 Rich 01437 763618 Pete 

Sun Apr 25 5.0 16:46 Porthgain 14:00 Jackie 01348 831862 Mike

Sun May 2 5.3 09:24 Gelliswick 10:00 Steve 01437 899817 Rich

Sun May 9 3.2 16:06 Gelliswick 14:30 Faye 01437 563019 Dave

Sun May 16 5.7 08:25

Wed May 19 4.7 10:46 St Brides 18:30 Rich 01437 763618 Pete 

Sun May 23 4.1 15:13 Porthclais 12:0 Jackie 01348 831862 Mike

Wed May 26 5.4 17:59 Goodwick 18:30 Rich 01437 763618 Pete 

Sun May 30 5.3 08:29 Gelliswick 12:30 Mike 01348 831862 Steve

Wed June 2 4.1 10:23 Goodwick 18:30 Jackie 01348 831862 Mike

Sun June 6 2.7 13:49 Porthclais 09:00 Rod 01437 766393 MIke

Wed June 9 3.9 16:47 Gelliswick 18:30 Pete 01239 831927 Steve 

Sun June 13 5.7 07:29 Goodwick 11:15 Rod 01437 766393 Pete

Wed June 16 5.9 09:51 Gelliswick 18:30 Steve 01437 899817 Pete 

Sun June 20 4.1 13:29 Gelliswick 11:00 Cath 01570 434660 Rich

Wed June 23 4.2 16:46 Gelliswick 18:30 Pete 01239 831927 Steve 

Sun June 27 5.0 07:37 Goodwick 11:00 Jackie 01348 831862 Mke

Wed June 30 4.9 09:24 Gelliswick 18:30 Pete 01239 831927 RichDakotian

1. You must telephone the contact (Deputy Dive Marshall) between 6pm-8pm  to reserve.

Grassholm (2 Dives)

Chapel Rock

    The plan does work well but……..Don't book day(s) before or with someone else - you may get forgotten about.

Pwll Deri 

Barbara

Thor

To be arranged

Crow Rock

Barron Adrossan

Faraday

2. Do not worry about weather, alternative sites will be arranged if possible, if in doubt give the Deputy DM another call.

3. Please note 'Ready at'  means time to be  ready  with your assembled kit in boat, suited up ready to assist with launch, off and away!  The tides don't 

4. Tuesday / Thursday  diving is available (depending on site / experience) to members as club dives, Tel: DO on 01437 763618

The Dive Plan for the second half of the season will be compiled at a later date.  Anyone willing to be put down as the Contact Person (Deputy Dive 

Pwll Deri  

Penanglais

Martins Haven

GB Wreck

Lochsheil

Date Dive Site

St Brides

St Brides

Green Scar

Dinas Head


